SYLVANIA Luminaires
Slim Floodlight
LEDLUM018R3   3-18
Specifications
Weight: 20W/30W: 3.5lbs (1.6kg)   50W: 5lbs (2.3kg)   100W: 8lbs (3.6kg)
Construction: Two-piece cast aluminum with powder coat paint finish and glass
lens. The standard color is bronze.

250 W MH 290 100 66%
250 W HPS 295 100 66%
Ordering Guide
Item Number:
SLMFLD 1A / XXX UNV 8 XX / WF / BZ
Product Generation Wattage Voltage CRI Color Temp (CCT) Optics Color/Finish
Name 1A 020 = 20W UNV = 120-277V 8 = >80 30 = 3000K* WF = Wide Flood BZ = Bronze
SLMFLD 030 = 30W 40 = 4000K
050 = 50W 50 = 5000K
100 = 100W
*3000K only available in 20W version.
20-50W 100W
*See page 2 for DLC listings.
UL USC
LISTED
*
20-30W 50W 100W
Width (W) 9.1in (230mm) 10.6in (270mm) 10.6in (270mm)
Height (H) 7.7in (195mm) 8.5in (217mm) 8.5in (217mm)
Total Height (TH) 10.5in (266mm) 11.3in (286mm) 11.3in (286mm)
20-50W 50W100W
W
1.6in
(40mm)
W
TH H TH H
1.6in
(40mm)
1.7in
(44mm)
2.5in
(62mm)
W
TH H
Photometric Data
Ordering Information
Item  Ordering  Power Input Color Temp Total Fixture
Number Abbreviation (W) Voltage CRI (CCT) Distribution Lumens LPW* DLC**
74906 SLMFLD1A/020UNV830/WF/BZ 20 120-277V >80 3000K Wide Flood 2000 103 Std
74907 SLMFLD1A/020UNV840/WF/BZ 20 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 2200 111 Prm
74908 SLMFLD1A/030UNV840/WF/BZ 30 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 3400 110 Prm
74909 SLMFLD1A/030UNV850/WF/BZ 30 120-277V >80 5000K Wide Flood 3500 114 Prm
74910 SLMFLD1A/050UNV840/WF/BZ 50 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 6100 119 Prm
74911 SLMFLD1A/050UNV850/WF/BZ 50 120-277V >80 5000K Wide Flood 6300 121 Prm
60108 SLMFLD1A/100UNV840/WF/BZ 100 120-277V >80 4000K Wide Flood 12,300 123 Prm
60109 SLMFLD1A/100UNV850/WF/BZ 100 120-277V >80 5000K Wide Flood 12,300 123 Prm
*LPW per LM79 report
**Prm is for DLC Premium, Std is for DLC Standard
For further information and to learn more about utility rebates, contact your local SYLVANIA sales representative.
20/30W*
SLMFLD1A/0X0UNV8X0/WF/BX
Isofootcandle Lines at 10' Mounting Height
50W
SLMFLD1A/050UNV840/WF/BZ
Isofootcandle Lines at 10' Mounting Height
100W
SLMFLD1A/100UNV8X0/WF/BZ
Isofootcandle Lines at 10' Mounting Height
Mounting
Height
6' 8' 10' 12' 15'
Multiplier 2.8 1.6 1.00 0.69 0.44
For other mounting heights apply the following multipliers:
*For 30W please use 1.5 multiplier+
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2018 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.